
Nõmme Nädalavõistlus Talv 2017/18 → Nõmme Nädalavõistlus 13.01 • 08.12.2025 04:35 (1)

Nõmme Nädalavõistlus Talv 2017/18 → Nõmme
Nädalavõistlus 13.01

No  

Harrastajad (alates 850)

Tarmo Laiksoo

Rene Treier

Andres Aamisepp

Karl Kukk

Hardi Koduvere

Rainer Velbri

Sander Evisalu

Martin Maltsar

Olaf Kappel

Anre` Vooremaa

Indrek Sarvin

Eno Juul

Markus-Erik Õis

Marti Oberg

Marko Mäekivi

Marek Lindmaa

Rainer Libeon

Taavi Kallas

Rao Pärnpuu

Mauri Villmann

Aleksei Kuzmin

Aivo Luts

Mairo Suve

Alexey Landar

Tarmo Ivainen

Ken Kivit

Tõnis Soppe

Erkki Pung

Eduard Halbekov

Taavi Reimann
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No  

Kairo Reiu 《☆》

Ristjan Johanson

Mihkel Heinaste

Heiki Aasa

Oscar Tirman

Andre Vahl

Tarmo Tammemäe

Aigar Raudnagel

Rainer Kala

Kert Ambus

Kenno Konts

Silver Bober

Gunnar Ersto

Jonatan Hilep

Mark Duubas

Maico Rimmel

Tom Jaksen

Holger Moring

Artur Murin

Algajad (kuni 849)

Tanel Kuusemäe

Marek Sild

Marko Vender

Egert Soll

Andris Vicinskis

Marko Vallimäe

Madis Maasalu

Karl Hallik

Fred Martens

Sander Laanbek

Erki Markus

Heinar Hurt

Madis Hurt

Kristo Vallimäe
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No  

Ahti Villmann

Vahur Tima

Toomas Vares

Priit Bankier

Kermo Lindma

Simar Villmann

Taavi Dederer

Erkko Kuningas

Rein Sokk

Argo Tart

Andres Idnurm

Martis Roosimaa

Naised

Heidi Talumaa

Keiu Peetsalu

Ly Teder

Maris Perendi

Katrin Välja

Margit Viilep

liivi volt

Katri Pung
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Nõmme Nädalavõistlus Talv 2017/18 → Nõmme Nädalavõistlus 13.01 • 08.12.2025 04:35 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 54

Harrastajad (alates 850)

1 Karl Kukk 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 2 4 3 -5 49

1 Indrek Sarvin 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 -5 49

1 Oscar Tirman 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 6 3 2 2 3 3 -5 49

4 Tarmo Tammemäe 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 5 2 2 2 3 3 -4 50

5 Anre` Vooremaa 2 2 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 -3 51

5 Eno Juul 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 -3 51

5 Mark Duubas 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 -3 51

8 Marek Lindmaa 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 -1 53

8 Taavi Kallas 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 -1 53

8 Alexey Landar 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 2 3 3 4 4 -1 53

11 Markus-Erik Õis 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 0 54

11 Mairo Suve 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 5 2 3 2 4 5 0 54

11 Silver Bober 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 0 54

11 Andres Aamisepp 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 0 54

15 Sander Evisalu 3 4 3 2 5 2 3 4 4 2 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 +1 55

15 Tarmo Ivainen 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 +1 55

15 Jonatan Hilep 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 +1 55

15 Rainer Libeon 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 +1 55

19 Mauri Villmann 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 2 3 4 4 +2 56

19 Aivo Luts 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 +2 56

19 Gunnar Ersto 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 +2 56

19 Erkki Pung 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 +2 56

19 Olaf Kappel 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 2 +2 56

19 Holger Moring 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 6 2 3 3 4 3 +2 56

25 Kenno Konts 4 5 3 2 4 2 3 5 5 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 2 +3 57

25 Maico Rimmel 2 3 3 2 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 2 2 4 3 +3 57

25 Tõnis Soppe 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 6 2 5 3 3 2 +3 57

28 Ken Kivit 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 +4 58

28 Tarmo Laiksoo 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 6 4 +4 58

28 Aleksei Kuzmin 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 4 2 +4 58

31 Andre Vahl 4 3 3 3 3 3 7 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 +5 59

31 Kairo Reiu 《☆》 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 +5 59
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Nõmme Nädalavõistlus Talv 2017/18 → Nõmme Nädalavõistlus 13.01 • 08.12.2025 04:35 (5)

No  1  2  3  4  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +/- Sum

31 Rene Treier 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 2 3 6 2 3 4 5 3 +5 59

34 Martin Maltsar 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 +6 60

34 Mihkel Heinaste 5 5 3 2 4 2 4 5 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 +6 60

36 Aigar Raudnagel 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 +7 61

36 Rao Pärnpuu 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 5 3 +7 61

38 Heiki Aasa 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 2 3 4 3 +8 62

38 Rainer Velbri 4 3 3 4 4 2 5 3 7 3 3 4 2 3 6 3 3 +8 62

40 Hardi Koduvere 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 5 3 5 6 3 3 3 4 5 +9 63

40 Artur Murin 3 4 5 5 3 2 3 7 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 +9 63

42 Tom Jaksen 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 2 5 4 +10 64

42 Marko Mäekivi 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 7 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 +10 64

42 Rainer Kala 5 3 3 2 3 3 6 4 2 2 4 8 4 5 2 4 4 +10 64

45 Kert Ambus 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 +11 65

45 Marti Oberg 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 +11 65

47 Eduard Halbekov 3 4 2 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 3 3 4 5 3 +13 67

48 Ristjan Johanson 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 6 6 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 2 +14 68

49 Taavi Reimann 5 6 6 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 7 2 2 7 7 5 +24 78

Algajad (kuni 849)

1 Priit Bankier 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 3 +1 55

2 Andres Idnurm 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 +3 57

2 Martis Roosimaa 3 3 2 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 +3 57

4 Heinar Hurt 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 6 3 4 3 3 2 +4 58

4 Kermo Lindma 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 +4 58

4 Taavi Dederer 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 +4 58

7 Madis Maasalu 2 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 +5 59

8 Vahur Tima 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 2 3 2 4 2 +6 60

8 Erki Markus 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 5 5 2 3 3 3 4 +6 60

10 Argo Tart 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 3 3 4 4 +7 61

10 Marko Vender 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 +7 61

10 Marek Sild 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 5 2 4 5 4 5 +7 61

10 Karl Hallik 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 +7 61

14 Sander Laanbek 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 +8 62

15 Kristo Vallimäe 5 5 4 3 4 2 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 +9 63

15 Tanel Kuusemäe 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 +9 63

https://discgolfmetrix.com/567906
https://discgolfmetrix.com/583228


Nõmme Nädalavõistlus Talv 2017/18 → Nõmme Nädalavõistlus 13.01 • 08.12.2025 04:35 (6)

No  1  2  3  4  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +/- Sum

17 Egert Soll 2 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 3 5 +10 64

18 Simar Villmann 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 +11 65

18 Andris Vicinskis 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 2 3 4 2 +11 65

18 Ahti Villmann 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 +11 65

21 Rein Sokk 3 6 5 4 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 6 3 +13 67

22 Fred Martens 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 3 4 3 4 3 +16 70

23 Erkko Kuningas 4 7 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 +19 73

24 Marko Vallimäe 3 4 4 7 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 5 +20 74

25 Madis Hurt 3 6 6 3 6 3 5 5 3 3 4 7 3 3 6 8 5 +25 79

26 Toomas Vares 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 6 4 7 5 7 3 3 5 6 4 +28 82

Naised

1 Maris Perendi 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 6 4 +4 58

2 Ly Teder 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 6 5 2 3 2 4 3 +6 60

3 liivi volt 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +7 61

3 Katri Pung 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 7 2 4 3 4 3 +7 61

3 Margit Viilep 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 +7 61

6 Katrin Välja 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 +9 63

7 Heidi Talumaa 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 3 +11 65

8 Keiu Peetsalu 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 7 3 3 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 +17 71
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 54

Avg 3.4 3.5 3.2 3.4 3.5 3 3.6 4.5 3.5 3.3 3.6 5 2.7 3.3 3.2 4.1 3.4 60.1

Difficulty 8 14 5 9 13 2 16 11 12 6 15 17 1 7 4 3 10 6.1

Birdie -1 9 8 11 12 3 18 3 9 2 17 3 1 34 9 11 22 13 185 13%

Par 0 43 44 56 38 42 50 43 37 45 41 38 28 41 47 53 43 34 723 51%

Bogey 1 22 17 10 23 31 11 25 28 30 13 30 34 7 21 14 12 26 354 25%

Double Bogey 2 9 10 4 8 6 4 10 6 4 9 11 14 1 6 2 4 10 118 8%

Triple Bogey 3 3 2 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 5 2 1 23 2%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1%
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